
T Kost <tkost999@gmail.com>

Fw: Notification of Service for Case: 2022L010905, PAUL DULBERG,THE PAUL R.
DULBERG REVOCABLE TRUST-vs-KELLY N. BAUDIN A/K/A BAUDIN & BAUDIN,
BAUDIN & BAUDIN AN ASSOCIATION ,WILLIAM RANDAL BAUDIN II A/K/A
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1 message

Alphonse Talarico <contact@lawofficeofalphonsetalarico.com> Mon, Nov 27, 2023 at 5:21 PM
To: Paul Dulberg <pdulberg@icloud.com>, Paul Dulberg <Paul_Dulberg@comcast.net>, T Kost <tkost999@gmail.com>

From: no-reply@efilingmail.tylertech.cloud <no-reply@efilingmail.tylertech.cloud>
Sent: Monday, November 27, 2023 10:45 AM
To: Alphonse Talarico <contact@lawofficeofalphonsetalarico.com>
Subject: No�fica�on of Service for Case: 2022L010905, PAUL DULBERG,THE PAUL R. DULBERG REVOCABLE TRUST-
vs-KELLY N. BAUDIN A/K/A BAUDIN & BAUDIN, BAUDIN & BAUDIN AN ASSOCIATION ,WILLIAM RANDAL BAUDIN II
A/K/A BAUDIN & BAUDIN, BAUDIN & BAUDIN AN ASS,KELRAN, IN...

Notification of Service
Case Number: 2022L010905

Case Style: PAUL DULBERG,THE PAUL R. DULBERG
REVOCABLE TRUST-vs-KELLY N. BAUDIN A/K/A BAUDIN &

BAUDIN, BAUDIN & BAUDIN AN ASSOCIATION ,WILLIAM
RANDAL BAUDIN II A/K/A BAUDIN & BAUDIN, BAUDIN &
BAUDIN AN ASS,KELRAN, INC A/K/A THE BAUDIN LAW

GROUP, Ltd.,JOSEPH DAVID OLSEN, A/K/A YALDEN, OLSEN
& WILLETTE LAW OFFICES,CRAIG A WILLETTE, A/K/A

YALDEN, OLSEN & WILLETTE LAW OFFICES,RAPHAEL E
YALDEN II, A/K/A YALDEN, OLSEN & WILLETTE LAW

OFFICES,ADR SYSTEMS OF AMERICA, LLC., ASSUMED
NAME ADR COMMERCIAL SERVICES,ALLSTATE

PROPERTY AND CASULTY INSURANCE COMPANY
Envelope Number: 25332130

This is a notification of service for the filing listed. Please click the link below to retrieve the submitted document.

Filing Details

Case Number 2022L010905

Case Style

PAUL DULBERG,THE PAUL R. DULBERG REVOCABLE TRUST-vs-KELLY N.
BAUDIN A/K/A BAUDIN & BAUDIN, BAUDIN & BAUDIN AN ASSOCIATION
,WILLIAM RANDAL BAUDIN II A/K/A BAUDIN & BAUDIN, BAUDIN & BAUDIN
AN ASS,KELRAN, INC A/K/A THE BAUDIN LAW GROUP, Ltd.,JOSEPH DAVID
OLSEN, A/K/A YALDEN, OLSEN & WILLETTE LAW OFFICES,CRAIG A
WILLETTE, A/K/A YALDEN, OLSEN & WILLETTE LAW OFFICES,RAPHAEL E
YALDEN II, A/K/A YALDEN, OLSEN & WILLETTE LAW OFFICES,ADR
SYSTEMS OF AMERICA, LLC., ASSUMED NAME ADR COMMERCIAL
SERVICES,ALLSTATE PROPERTY AND CASULTY INSURANCE COMPANY

Date/Time Submitted 11/26/2023 10:07 PM CST
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Activity Requested Notice Of Appeal Filed

Filing Description Notice of Appeal

Filed By Alphonse Talarico

Service Contacts

PAUL R DULBERG:

Alphonse Talarico (contact@lawofficeofalphonsetalarico.com)

KELLY N. BAUDIN A/K/A BAUDIN & BAUDIN, BAUDIN & BAUDIN AN
ASSOCIATION :

Jeremy Boeder (jnboeder@tribler.com)

JOSEPH DAVID OLSEN, A/K/A YALDEN, OLSEN & WILLETTE LAW OFFICES:

George Manos (George.Manos@lewisbrisbois.com)

CRAIG A WILLETTE, A/K/A YALDEN, OLSEN & WILLETTE LAW OFFICES:

Jason Jochum (Jason.Jochum@lewisbrisbois.com)

ADR SYSTEMS OF AMERICA, LLC., ASSUMED NAME ADR COMMERCIAL
SERVICES:

Robert Chapman (rchapman@chapmanspingola.com)

Shannon Knight (sknight@chapmanspingola.com)

Wendy Dickmann (wdickmann@chapmanspingola.com)

Other Service Contacts not associated with a party on the case:

Jennifer Schuth (jschuth@amundsendavislaw.com)

docket admin (docket@tribler.com)

W Dickmann (wdickmann@chapmanspingola.com)

Zachary McGourty (Zachary.McGourty@lewisbrisbois.com)

Michelle Tinajero (mtinajero@amundsendavislaw.com)

ALLSTATE PROPERTY AND CASULTY INSURANCE COMPANY:

Christine Anto (canto@amundsendavislaw.com)

Hearing Date No hearing scheduled

Court Room Number No hearing scheduled

Court Address No hearing scheduled
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Document Details

Served Document Download Document

This link is active for 548 days.

If the link above is not accessible, copy this URL into your browser's address bar to view the document:
https://illinois.tylertech.cloud/ViewServiceDocuments.aspx?ADMIN=0&SID=3b3c79a7-c3d1-4f55-86c9-79982df55726
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